IR & H SRR E4 HE = SREE
T

IRHE mE AL HEEE v A=
6| 25 BHEHE 137,500 137,500
7| 29|HHEE BRUI—XREE 23,380 114,120
7| 29|HHEE BEtI—SHE 30,000 84,120
7| 29|HHEE BRtI—EARE 8,802 75,318
7| 29|BHEAE EEA 1,400 73,918
10| 24|BHEE cERREFHEXEE 57,180 16,738
1| 1|BHEE %Eﬂmﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁiﬁﬁﬁ 63,400 -46,662
11| 7|HEE 2ERTRHERESNE 10,000 -56,662
11| 19|HHEE 2EERSSNE 7,000 -63,662

(IE&Et) 137,500 201,162 -63,662




